GORE MOUNTAIN NORDIC CENTER
QUEENSBURY

PL

BIB TEAM

QUEENSBURY RELAYS

VARSITY BOYS

RESULTS
12/30/2022

Underdog ‘Race
Timing

RACE#: QBYREL-3

TIME PTS

=

VARSITY BOYS

9 QUEENSBURY 1

:12.1 JENKIN, BEN
:25.7 JENKIN, JOSH

34 LAKE PLACID 1

5:13.4 SCANIO, ANDREW
6:27.7 FAY, AIDAN

35 SARANAC LAKE 1

6:07.2 ASH, SAM
6:48.7 STODDARD, MASON

14 SHENENDEHOWA 1

6:54.2 WIEDMANN, LIONEL
6:51.6 SALLS, KIERAN

23 SCOTIA 1

7:14.9 LINCK, LOGAN
7:13.3 MACINTOSH, MICHAEL

36 SARANAC LAKE 2

6:59.8 WELCH, JASPER

:01.6 KOLLMER, JAKE

28 GULDERLAND 1

:51.7 BURKE, NATHANIEL
:33.6 SCANLAN, MILES

10 QUEENSBURY 2

7:03.4 CAMPOPIANO, JULIAN
7:07.4 GUAY, ALDEN

20 MAYFIELD 1

6:37.0 WILLIAMS, BRICE

:14.7 IVANCIC, JACOB

12/30/2022 11:22

.9 GIAMBRONE, NICK

.1 SCANIO, PARKER

.9MARTIN, MORGAN

.5 TIERNEY, JOSH

.5 BEDNAREK, JOHN

.1 EVANS, ALEX

.7KINAL, LANDON

.3 HERMANCE, JACOB

.5 LEVINE, JACKSON

QUEENSBURY RELAYS VARSITY BOYS

:18:08.8

:19:50.3

:19:59.9

:20:53.4

:21:06.8

:21:09.0

:21:25.0

:21:43.2

:21:52.2
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BIB TEAM

TIME

PTS

27 JOHNSTOWN 1

:06.5 NASELLI, TREY
:28.7 BOBOWSKI, GARRETT

1 LAKE GEORGE 1

:07.8 LUDLOW, JASON
:14.2 COCOZZA, JONAH

24 SCOTIA 2

7:33.0 HAVERKAMP, TYLER
7:51.2 HIGGINS, ETHAN

31 NEWPALTZ 1

:58.0 EVANS, BECKETT
:34.1 JIRKA, MATEI

2 LAKE GEORGE 2

7:34.3 RICHARD, JAMES
7:38.6 BATTERSEA MANNA,

5 JOHNSBURG 1

7:12.2 PATTON, SCOTT

:18.9 PLUMLEY, THEIGEN

22 GLENS FALLS 1

5:46.0 SLINGERLAND, FORREST
8:26.9 FRANCE-MILLER, HENRY

17

11 QUEENSBURY 3

:50.8 MONASTERO, BRAYDEN
10:

06.3 LANE, TRISTAN

3 LAKE GEORGE 3

8:15.7 WILLETT, CADEN
9:17.0 SMITH, COOPER

25 SCOTIA 3

9:08.2 LETTERMAN, OWEN
8:11.7 MACINTOSH, JACK

32 NEW PALTZ 2

8:16.8 JOHNSON, NATHANIEL
9:07.8 LOBELL, GRAY

17 SARATOGA 1

7:04.3 HILL, FRANK

22

10

:08.4 CHAUCER, SAM

4 LAKE GEORGE 4

:37.0 WOLFIELD, CAMDEN
:52.0 STARK III, WILLIAM

12/30/2022 11:22

10:23.

11:57

.9 FAGAN, GUS

.0 MCLARTY, EVERETT

.7 JANSEN, ETHAN

.7TWHEELER, HENRY

.7TMONTVILLE, BEN

.8 HIGGINS, AYDAN

.2 CAVANAGH, POWERS

.2 PEREZ, AIDAN

.0 HALLIDAY, ANTHONY

.3 JONES, HENRY

4 WEINSTEIN, HENRY

.2 LOWERY, JACK

.1 COCOZZA, ANTHONY

QUEENSBURY RELAYS VARSITY BOYS
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PL

BIB TEAM

TIME

PTS

23

11:

10

24
12

9:07.3 ARAGONA, CHRISTIAN 13:04.

15 SHENENDEHOWA 2

44 .8 COSGROVE, AIDAN 7:16.
:20.0 LOBOSCO, CHARLES

33 NEW PALTZ 3

:45.9 YESS, SHANE 7:26.
10:

41.7 EISENHANDLER, JUDE

26 SCOTIA 4

9:54.0 BAUMGARTEN, LUKAS

26

12

27

11
28
12

28

28

12/30/2022 11:22

19 HADLEY LUZERNE

:38.2 MOORE, NOAH 10:28.
:25.3 HORETZKE, JULIAN

21 MAYFIELD 2

:24.9 MORMILE, EVAN 11:58
:11.3 SHEA, COLLIN

6 JOHNSBURG 2

:15.7 PERRYMAN, CHET Xxpxx
:10.9 GILLIA, LUCA

39 OLD FORGE 1

:52.6 BARTLETT, SAM

* Kk .

**  *x

42 SARANAC LAKE 5

:57.2 MEISSNER, EBIN KK HRE
10:

17.4 FLETCHER, LIAM

4 MANSFIELD, NATHAN

5 EVANS, BECKET

3 HAVERLY, ELLIOT

3 HERRICK, OLIVER

.2 DUTCHER, KEVIN

*

QUEENSBURY RELAYS VARSITY BOYS

:29:21.

:30:54.

:32:05.

:32:31.

:32:34.

DNF

DNF

DNF
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